12-10S-006-00; 12-10S-007-00; 

12-10S-008-00; 12-10S-009-00; and, 
12-10S-009-01

A full legal description of this property 
is on record at the Paulding County Engi-
neer’s Office located in the basement of the 
Courthouse.

Said premises appraised at Ninety-nine 
Thousand and No/100 ($99,000.00) Dol-
lars and cannot be sold for less than two-
thirds of that amount.  

The appraisal of this property was 
completed without an interior inspection.  
Neither the Sheriff’s Office nor the apprais-
ers are responsible for the condition of the 
property at the time the purchaser takes